

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1064 OF 2005

BEERAPPA DEMASHEPPA DESHANUR AND ANR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 17/09/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar Chawla,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The Counsel for the appellant has not filed any additional documents. There is no prayer seeking time for filing counter Affidavit.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar